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TRAIN NAME

Delhi
Sarai

Rohilla
Dehradun/
Kotdwara
Mussoorie
Express

Madurai-
Dehradun
Express

New
Delhi

Dehradun
Jan

Shatabdi
Express

Puri
Haridwar
Kalinga

Utkal
Express

Okha
Dehradun
Uttaran-

chal
Express

Ujjain /
Indore

Dehradun
Express

New Delhi
Dehradun
Shatabdi
Express

Delhi
Kot-

dwara
Garhwal
Express

Bandra
(T)

Dehradun
Express

Ahmeda-
bad

Haridwar
Yoga

Express

New
Delhi

Dehradun
Nanda
Devi

Express

Kochu-
veli

Dehradun
Express

Lok-
manya

Tilak (T)
Haridwar

AC
Express

Valsad
Haridwar
Express

Bandra
Haridwar
Express

Train Number #14041/
24041 12687 12055 18477 19565 14309/

14317 12017 14044 19019/
29019$ 19031 12205 22659 12171 12911 22917

Class of accommodation 1A,2A ,3A
SL,II

2A
SL,II

CC
2S

2A,3A
SL,II

2A
SL,II

2A
SL,II

EC,CC
P

CC
II SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A 2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A 2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

From Table No. 8A 32 23A 4 3A,2A 23A 3A 2A 3A 3A

Days of departure at
originating station Daily W,Su Daily Daily F W,Th/

Sa,Su Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily F M, Th Tu W

4 Delhi Sarai
Rohilla d 21.30

11 Nizamuddin a
d

20.40
21.10

14.40
15.00

11.10
11.30

05.25
05.45

10.40
11.00

06.55
07.10

10.40
11.00

10.40
11.00

Km.
4 New Delhi a

d 15.20 10.40
11.00 06.45 23.50

0 Delhi a
d

21.50
22.10 07.20 05.05

05.30

20 Ghaziabad a
d

23.02
23.04

22.08
22.10

16.00
16.02

15.48
15.50

11.40
11.42

12.08
12.10

07.23
07.25

08.08
08.10

06.33
06.35

06.15
06.17

00.28
00.30

11.40
11.42

11.40
11.42

11.40
11.42

68 Meerut City a
d

22.48
22.51

16.40
16.42

17.00
17.02

12.28
12.30

12.48
12.50

08.03
08.05

07.30
08.20

07.10
07.15

01.08
01.10

12.28
12.30

08.53
08.55

12.28
12.30

12.28
12.30

127 Muzaffarnagar a
d

23.38
23.40

17.23
17.25

17.55
17.57

13.10
13.12

13.30
13.32

08.43
08.45

10.48
10.50

08.16
08.19

01.46
01.48

13.10
13.12

13.10
13.12

175 Tapri a
d

18.16
18.18

19.02
19.04

14.08
14.10

10.00
10.10

14.08
14.10

181 Saharanpur a
d

01.10
02.05

15.00
15.35

09.50
10.10

12.20
12.50

218 Roorkee a
d

02.37
02.39

18.48
18.50

19.35
19.40

14.48
14.50

16.07
16.12

10.40
10.42

13.17
13.20

11.10
11.15

03.12
03.14

14.48
14.50

11.52
11.54

14.48
14.50

14.48
14.50

179 Gajraula a
d

00.33
01.00

09.45
10.10

108 Bijnor a
d

02.51
02.53

12.22
12.27

263 Najibabad a
d

03.50
04.20

13.30
13.40

287 Kotdwara a
d 06.05 14.30

232 Laksar a
d

05.00
05.02

13.40
14.05

264 Haridwar a
d

05.45
06.20

03.20
03.28

19.30
19.35 21.00 16.35

17.20
17.00
17.20

11.22
11.27

14.40
15.10 12.10 03.50

03.55
15.50
16.25 13.00 16.35 15.50

315 Dehradun a 08.25 04.55 21.10 19.40 19.40 12.40 17.35 05.40 18.10

Days of arrival at
destination station Daily Sa,W Daily Daily Sa Th,F/

Su,M Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Su Tu, F W Th

To Table No.

# T.No.24041 bifurcates from T.No.14041 at Najibabad.
$ T.No. 29019 runs between Mandsor to Meerut City with 1A,2A,SL leaving Mandsor at 14.05 hrs 
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